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OFFICE LOCATIONS

QUALITY FREIGHT LIMITED
Port Centre
Alexandra Road 
Dublin 1
Ireland
Tel: (+353) 1 836 6233
Fax: (+353) 1 836 6061
Contact: Shaun Ryan
Email: sryan@qualityfreight.com
Skype: quality.freight.

QUALITY FREIGHT LIMITED
North Esk Rail Terminal
Little Island
Cork
Ireland
Tel: (+353) 21 435 3700
Fax: (+353) 21 435 4315
Contact: Vanessa Santos 
Email: vsantos@qualityfreight.com
Skype: quality.freight.

 

QUALITY FREIGHT UK LIMITED
Bridgewater House
North Road,
Ellesmere Port  
Cheshire, CH65 1AF 
England 
Tel: (+44) 151 355 6006
Contact: Jamie Howes
Email: jhowes@qualityfreight.com 

QUALITY FREIGHT NL 
Mandenmakersstraat 1 
3334 KE, 
Zwijndrecht  
The Netherlands
Tel: +31 10 8209708
Contact: Marco in’t Veld
Mobile: +31 6 46889984
E-mail: marco@qualityfreight.com     

www.qualityfreight.com www.bls-bulk.com www.renewable-logistics.com

QUALITY FREIGHT BELFAST
Muir Building
427 Hollywood Road
Belfast BT4 2LT
Northern Ireland
Tel: +44 2890 761655
Fax: +44 2890 768663
Contact: Roger Barham
Email: rbarham@qualityfreight.com

QUALITY FREIGHT WEST
Unit 5
Knock Airport Business Park
Charlestown
Co. Mayo
Ireland
Tel: (+353) 94 9368991
Fax: (+353) 94 9368984
Contact: Paul McGovern
Email: pmcgovern@qualityfreight.com

BULK LOGISTIC 
SOLUTIONS
INTERNATIONAL LTD
Port Centre 
Alexandra Road
Dublin 1, Ireland 
Contact: Derry Connolly
Tel: (+353) 1 836 6233
Fax: (+44) 1 836 6061
Email: derry.connolly@bls-bulk.com

BULK LOGISTIC 
SOLUTIONS LTD  
– CHEMICALS
Van Maasdijkweg 61
3088 ED Rotterdam
Tel: +31 10 8209700
Fax: +31 10 8209709
Contact: Lloyd Pattisson
Email: lloyd.pattisson@bls-bulk.com 

BULK LOGISTIC
SOLUTIONS LTD 
- FOOD
77a Beverley Road
Hull
HU3 1XR, United Kingdom 
T:+44 1482 306510
F:+44 1482 227572
Contact: Lloyd Pattisson
Email: lloyd.pattison@bls-bulk.com
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